
PRO -A0M01
Model



Phone: 01733200886

Door Type

Finish
Powder-coated, scratch & rust resistant

Central key lock
(high-security)



Double swing doors
Door Type

Design
Raised base for floor protection & airflow



Load Capacity
High load-bearing per shelf

High



36 inch

78 inch

18 inch

36 inch

6 inchPhone: 01733200886

MEASUREMENT



Office
files

records

stationery

documents

Phone: 01733200886

Usage


